Holiday date

Tue, Januarny 1
Bon, January 7
Tue, January 8
Mon, January 14
Tue, Januarny 22
Fri. January 25
Thu, February 14
Fri. March 2
Sat, March 8
Wed, March 20
Sun, March 31
bon, April 1
Mon, April 22
Sun, April 28
Bion, April 29
Wed, May 1
Thu, May 2
Thu, May 8

Sun, May 12

Holiday name

Mew Year's Day

Christmias Day

Chrisimias Day holiday
Orthodox Mew Year
Ukrainian Wnity Day

Tatiana Day

Valentine's Day

International Wornen's Day
nternational Wornen's Day observed
March equino:

Craylight Saving Time staris
April Fools

Dyngus day

COrthodox Easter Day
Orthodiox Easter Day holiday
Labaor Day

Labor Day Holiday

Victory Day / Memaorial Day

Mother's Day

Holiday Type

Mational Holiday

Mational Holiday, Crihodox
Mational Holiday, Crihodox
Observance, Orihodox
Observance

Dbservance

Dbservance

Mational Holiday

Mational Holiday

Season

Clock Change/daylight Saving Time
Observance

Dbservance

Mational Holiday, Crihodox
Mational Holiday, Crihodox
Mational Holiday

Mational Holiday

Mational Holiday

iDbservance




